37 38
Laboratory Filtration  /  Filtration System Laboratory Filtration  /  Filtration System
 Vacuum Filtration System
Features
For large number of samples
MultiVac 310 / 610 - MS - A are economical
models for large sample �ltration. Each
system includes Alligator 200 diaphragm

Step 2. Choose the SS funnel Step 2. Choose the filter holder
Step 2. Choose the disposable funnel and adaptor
How to order?
You can select Combination A, B or C to              complete your order
A B C
Stainless Steel Cover
for SS 100 ml funnel
(167103-11)
Stainless Steel Cover
for SS 300 ml funnel
(167103-13)
Stainless Steel Cover
for SS 500 ml funnel
(167103-15)
Customized
Design
We can offer customized
adaptor for your funnel
 * SS316 adaptor is only available for above-mentioned disposable funnels.
51 52
Laboratory Filtration  /  Accessories Laboratory Filtration  /  Accessories
PES / PC Waste Bottles
Speci�cation 1200 ml, PES waste bottle
Catalog number
Graduated increment
Over�ow protection
Cap with suction �tting
Hose barb
Autoclavable
197000-11
100 ml
Yes
Yes
5/16 (8 mm)
Yes
1200 ml, PC waste bottle
197000-11-PC
100 ml
Yes
Yes
5/16 (8 mm)
Yes
Filtration Accessories
* PES : Polyethersulfone,  PC : Polycarbonate,  PP : Polypropylene
Speci�cation 4000 ml, PP vacuum bottle
4000 ml, PP vacuum bottle
with drain
Catalog number
Hose barb
Graduated increment
Over�ow protection
Hose barb
Drain device
Autoclavable
197200-47
1/4 inch hose barb
500 ml
Yes
1/4 inch (6 mm)
-
Yes
197200-48
1/4 inch hose barb
500 ml
Yes
1/4 inch (6 mm)
Yes
Yes
197200-53
1/4 inch quick-coupling connector
500 ml
Yes
1/4 inch (6 mm)